sealing plate

U71 VDF

Technical Data

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Diameter:

Material characteristics

Industry quality:

mechanical properties

Type of accessory:

spe|sl3erg

80 mm

80 mm

12 mm

80 mm

no

other

U711 VDF

sealing plate

Productnumber: 97910201
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 12 mm

Sealing plate for junction boxes, flame resistant,
white

with fixing screws
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